RUN DATE: 01/07/25

B US STOP LIST
#BUS ROUTE RANGE: ALL
SELECTED RUN NAME: ALL No: ALL
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL

01al

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

01A2

01A3

0lpl

01p2

01Pp3

02A1

RN IR BN BN N RN |

[+ IS S RS

WwWwwwhN MR DNN

wWwww

NN NN OO

7:00A
7:0BA
7:
7
7

10a

;19A
:21A

:21A
:28A
1294
:30A
:40A
:43A

:43A
: 524
:56A
:00A

:25P
:36P
:46P
1 48P

:56P
:59p
:04Pp
:05P
:06P
:15p

:15P
:20P
:33P
:37p

:35A
:50A
:52A
:55A
:57A
:58A
:59A
:00A
:01Aa
:02A
:04A
:07A
:09A
:10A
:12A

1.0 0
2.0 35
3.0 14
4.0 0
5.0 0
7:25
1.0 0
2.0 10
3.0 21
4.0 30
5.0 0
6.0 0
1.0 0
2.0 61
3.0 0
4.0 0
1.0 0
2.0 49
3.0 0
4.0 0
1.0 4
2.0 58
3.0 0
4.0 0
5.0 0
6.0 0
1.0 1
2.0 61
3.0 0
4.0 0
1.0 0
2.0 4
3.0 4
4.0 1
5.0 1
6.0 3
7.0 5
8.0 4
9.0 3
10.0 17
11.0 8
14.0 2
15.0 3
16.0 14
17.0 0

~NMNO OO

WOOOO QO OQOQOOOOOCOO0

[=)]

BUS LOT
RACE ST & CHERRY ST
SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST
VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST
SPRUCE ST & OAK ST
SPRUCE ST & 4TH ST
VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

ELEMENTARY
MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)
VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH

RACE ST & CHERRY ST
SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST
SPRUCE ST & ORK ST
SPRUCE ST & 4TH ST
VO-TECH K4

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)
BUS LOT

BUS LOT
3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)
MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
TIOGA ST & HESS ST

TIOGA ST & THOMAS ST

TIOGA ST & MEADE ST

PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST
PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST

RACE ST & CHERRY ST

SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST

ARCH ST & 7TH ST

WALNUT ST & 1ST ST

ARCH ST & LOCUST ST

ARCH ST & LAURAL ST

LOURDES

35
49
47

10
31
61
57

61
60

49
14

62
51
31

10
13
18
22
25
42
50
52
55
69



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS STOP LIST

ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
0232 7:12A 1.0 0 0 LOURDES

7:24A 2.0 10 0 3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)

7:26A 3.0 25 0 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)

7:32A 4.0 3 0 TIOGA ST & HESS ST

7:34A 6.0 10 0 TIOGA ST & HOWARD ST

7:36A 7.0 15 0 SHAMOKIN ST & WEBSTER ST

7:46A 8.0 0 3 VO-TECH K4

7:50A 9.0 0 60 ELEMENTARY
02P1 1:45p 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT

1:55p 2.0 69 0 LOURDES

2:34pP 3.0 0 14 ARCH ST & LAURAL ST

2:35p 4.0 0 4 ARCH ST & LOCUST ST

2:36P 5.0 0 2 WALNUT ST & 1ST ST

2:41p 8.0 0 8 ARCH ST & 7TH ST

2:42p 9.0 0 16 SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST

2:44Pp 10.0 0 3 RACE ST & CHERRY ST

2:45p  11.0 0 4 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST

2:46P 12.0 0 5 PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST

2:47p  13.0 0 3 TIOGA ST §& MEADE ST

2:48P 14.0 0 1 TIOGA ST & THOMAS ST

2:49p 15.0 0 1 TIOGA ST & HESS ST

2:55p  16.0 0 4 3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)

2:57P  17.0 0 4 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
02p2 3:08P 1.0 3 0 VO-TECH K4

3:10p 2.0 65 0 ELEMENTARY

3:15p 3.0 0 6 ELEM TO JR/SR HIGH

3:22P 4.0 0 15 SHAMOKIN ST & WEBSTER ST

3:26P 5.0 0 10 TIOGA ST & HOWARD ST

3:28P 6.0 0 0 TIOGA ST & THOMAS ST

3:30P 7.0 0 2 TIOGA ST & HESS ST

3:35p 8.0 0 10 3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)

3:37p 9.0 0 25 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
03A1 7:00A 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT

7:02A 2.0 7 0 MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)

7:06A 3.0 1 0 SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)

7:07A 4.0 16 0 DEWART ST & PEARL ST

7:13a 6.0 1 0 SPRUCE ST & 4TH ST

7:14A 7.0 1 0 SPRUCE ST & 2ND ST

7:15A 8.0 1 0 SPRUCE ST & ORK ST

7:15A 9.0 4 0 SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST

7:16a 11.0 8 0 PINE ST & CEDAR ST

7:16A 12.0 17 0 MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST

7:17A  13.0 10 0 STATE ST & BAY ST

7:19A 14.0 1 0 PINE ST & FIR ST

7:20a 15.0 1 0 CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST

7:21a 16.0 2 0 1998 STETLER DR

7:22A 18.0 1 0 2049 STETLER DR

7:22a 19.0 3 0 2089 STETLER DR

7:22a  20.0 1 0 2094 STETLER DR

7:22a 21.0 1 0 2109 STETLER DR

7:22a 22.0 1 0 2137 STETLER DR

7:22A  23.0 1 0 2208 STETLER DR

7:22A 24.0 2 0 2321 STETLER DR

7:27A  25.0 0 80 LOURDES



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

03A2

03A3

03r1

03p2

03p3

04A1

01/07/25

TIME

NNNMNNMNNONPMNMNRNNNDNRODNDNPODNMNNMNNONNOMNNDNNOND

WWWwwwwwww Wwwwww

~

:27A
:28A
:28A
:28A
1 28A
:31a
:32A
:40A
:43A

:43A
:46A
:48A
:52A
:56A

:00P
:05P
:30P
:31p
:31P
1 31p
:31Pp
:32P
:32P
:33P
:35P
:36P
:38P
:40P
40P
1 42P
1 43P
:44P
:45p
1 47p
:52p
:54p

:05P
:11P
:18Pp
122P
1 24P

1 24P
:25p
:28P
1 28P
:28P
:28P
:28P
:32Pp
: 34P

:15A
:20A
:26A

SEQ

(=

wMN

O W N QW mMJdoybWN P
[=NeNeNeNae

o~Toynw MNP

QOO O0OO00DO00CO000COO0OO0O0O0OO0ODO0ODO0CO0O00OO0

Ul N

W oo ~Joy U & W

[« NeoNoNeRoNoNoNolNal

(ol e N el ool

(ol elNoelelNolNollollollo]

O oo

P/U

w =
OO bR HRLRELRO

NN
O O W

COO0OO0O0DOO0COO0DOOCOOCOOODOOCOONO

[~
oo oaum

OO0 OCOOOCOC 0™

[+))
o v o

D/o

[~
CWOOOOCOOO

Wwsd 000

iy

Sy )
R NP RPRERARENJORBNRERRPLRENOO

N [l
& O O

N
S

W
o o &SP ORHrRPRPROO

fa

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS STOP

STOP LOCATION

LOURDES

2109 STETLER DR
2200 STETLER DR
2203 STETLER DR
2208 STETLER DR
ARCH ST & ASH ST
ARCH ST & LOCUST ST
VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

ELEMENTARY
STATE ST & BAY ST
PINE ST & CEDAR ST
VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT

LOURDES

1998 STETLER DR

2049 STETLER DR

2089 STETLER DR

2094 STETLER DR

2109 STETLER DR

2137 STETLER DR

2208 STETLER DR

2321 STETLER DR
CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST
PINE ST & FIR ST

STATE ST & BAY ST
MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST
PINE ST & CEDAR ST
SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST
SPRUCE ST & OAK ST
SPRUCE ST & 2ND ST
SPRUCE ST & 4TH ST
MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)
SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
DEWART ST & PEARL ST

VO~-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY
STATE ST & BAY ST
PINE ST & CEDAR ST
VO-TECH K4

VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

2109 STETLER DR
2200 STETLER DR
2203 STETLER DR
2204 STETLER DR
2208 STETLER DR
ARCH ST & ASH ST
ARCH ST & LOCUST ST

BUS LOT
MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)
VO-TECH

LIST

TOTAL

23
47
43

82
80
79
76
75
74
73
72
70
69
68
59
42
31
27
26
25
24
17
16

52
28

52
51
50
49
49
48
34

69
68



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

01/07/25

TIME

7:

28A

SEQ

4.

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

04A2

04pr1

04pP2

05a1

R B S R IR |

D NN

WwwwhN

B N s e IR |

:28A
:37A
:41A
:46A
:51A

1 26P
1 29p
1 44P

:50P
:56P
:01p
:09P
:13P

:15A
1 22A
:24A
:35A
:38A

Uk W N
oNoNeoNoNo

N
(@]

W

bk W
leNeNeNoNe]

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

05A2

05P1

05p2

06Al

WWwwmNn NN NDN 0 ~J =1 <3

N3 d oy

:38A
:50A
:59a
:03A

:25P
:28P
:46P
:47P

:57p
:01p
:01p
:21P

:59A
:05a
:15A
:18BA

DO NCT DROP BEFORE

06A2

7:
7

7:32A

18A
27A

1.

Ul W N
[eNoNeoNeoNol

=W N
OO OC

B W N

oW

=W

(o]

o

OO OO [oNeoReRel

(ol e e e

o

125

125

125

P/U D/O
0 68
0 0

15 0
26 0
14 0
0 55
0 0
69 0
0 69
0 0
56 0
0 14
o 15
0 27
0 0
41 0
31 0
0 5
0 67
0 0
67 0
0 1
0 66
0 0
72 0
0 41
0 31
1 0
0 0
65 0
0 66
0 0
40 0
0 1
0 39
0 0
44 0
21 0

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP

STOP LOCATION

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
DEWART ST & PEARL ST

MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST
ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH
MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
DEWART ST & PEARL ST

BUS LOT

SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST
vVO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH
ARCH ST & 7TH ST
VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT

JR/SR HIGH

SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST

VO-TECH K4

VO-TECH K4 TO ELEM
ELEMENTARY

ARCH ST & 7TH ST

BUS LOT

DEWART ST & PEARL ST
VO-TECH

JR/SR EIGH

JR/SR HIGH
DEWART ST & PEARL ST
SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (NORTHSIDE)

LIST

TOTAL

15
41
55

69

56
42
27

41
72
67

67
66

72
31

-

40
39

44
65



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

06P1l

06P2

07a1

01/07/25

TIME

7:

2
2
2
2
2

WwwN

[URNE IR B P

48A

:11p
:14Pp
:26P
:26P
:46P

:56P
;01Pp
:13P
:19p

:56A
:01Aa
:05A
:12a
1222
:25A

SEQ

w

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

07A2

07r1

07p2

08Al

NNNDDN B I N

Wwwwww

SN NNAN NN NN 0

:25A
:35Aa
:40A
:49%A
:52A

:25P
:27P
:44P
:47P
:54p

:02p
Q5P
:15p
:23P
:38P

:46a
:56A
:57A
:58A
:59A
:00A
:00A
:01Aa
:01a
:03A
:03A
:04A
:04A
:04A
:05Aa
:05A

bW bW N Gl W N 0 ~Joy WM P =W N LS FVRN S
coooco oocooo coo ocoooco

Wo~JTouwNhPRP

[eReoNoNeNoNoNeNolloeleNolleNololNelNol

[eNeoNel ol

[oNeoNeNoNoNel

[oNoNeNoNe]

125

P/U D/O
0 65
0 0

57 0
1 50
36 1
0 43
0 0
63 0
0 43
0 20
0 0
9 0
21 0
28 0
0 1
0 57
0 0
15 0
51 0
0 2
0 64
0 0
57 0
0 9
0 21
0 27
2 0
62 0
0 13
0 51
0 0
0 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
4 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
1 o}
1 0
4 0

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP
STOP LOCATION
ELEMENTARY
BUS LOT
VO-TECH
VO-TECH TO JR/SR HIGH
JR/SR HIGH

DEWART ST & PEARL ST

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

DEWART ST & PEARL ST

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (NORTHSIDE)

BUS LOT

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
TIOGA ST & MEADE ST

MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

SHAMOKIN ST & COMMERCE ST
RACE ST & CHERRY ST
VO-TECH X4

ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT

JR/SR HIGH

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
TIOGA ST & MEADE ST

MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

SHAMOKIN ST & COMMERCE ST
RACE ST & CHERRY ST

BUS LOT

TREVORTON
TREVORTON
TREVORTON
TREVORTON
TREVORTON
1297 TREVORTON
TREVORTON RD &
1191 TREVORTON
1035 TREVORTON
1208 TREVORTON
1258 TREVORTON
TREVORTON RD &
1476 TREVORTON
1552 TREVORTON
1636 TREVORTON
TREVORTON RD &

& VALLEY LN

& ZALAR DR

& KLINGER AVE
& CHURCH ST
RD

A ST

EEEE

RD
RD
RD
RD
HEDGE LN
RD
RD
RD

HIGHVIEW DR

LIST

TOTAL

57

43

63
20

30
58
57

15
66
64

57
48
27

64
51

[+ e I I 64 I 13

o

13

16
17
19
21
23
24
25

29



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

01/07/25

TIME

~N g

:05A
:10A
:16A
:20A

SEQ

18.
19.
20.
21.

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

08a2

08pl

08r2

~1

[+« 20+ JIEN EN JE I B B B BN RN PN RN |

NRNNPRPNOMNNMNMNMNNMNNDODNODNNDNDNNONNDNNDNDONODND

Wwwwwwbwuwwwwww

1227

1 22a
:33A
:35A
:35A
:35A
:36A
:38A

:39A
:41A
1427

:43A

:47A

:54A
:00A
:04A

:00P

;18P
:38P

:45P

:51p
:51P

:53P
:54Pp
:54p
:56P
:56P
:57P
:57P
: 58P
. 58P
:59p
:59p
:59pP

:09P
:12p
:21P
:27P
. 32P
:33P
:34P
. 34P
:34P
:35p
:36P
:38P
:38P

[eNeoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNe N ol

[eReoNoNoNoNeNeoNeNoNoNoNaoNoleNoRoNoNel

[eNeoReoNoNoNeNoNeNoRoNolNolNol

o= Nolle]

o

125

P/U

OO uVwN

(=]

N
COONHNRHRPRPWOHRELEO

loNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNeRoNoNeNolNolelNol Qe

CO QOO OQOO0OOCCOoOOON

D/0O

10
29

[

~
NWOYOWOOOOOOOOOCOOOCO

NP ENNDNENMNRBARPRPNDMNNWLWOOOCO

PR RROUOOORPPOUVJOO

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP

STOP LOCATION

1718 TREVORTON RD
COAL ST & COMMERCE ST
LOURDES

JR/SR HIGH

VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

1715 TREVORTON RD

1431 TREVORTON RD
TREVORTON RD & KLINGER AVE
TREVORTON RD & CHURCH ST
TREVORTON RD & A ST

1021 TREVORTON RD

1086 TREVORTON RD

1258 TREVORTON RD
TREVORTON RD & HIGHVIEW DR
1916 TREVORTON RD

COAL ST & COMMERCE ST

PINE ST & POPLAR ST
ELEMENTARY

VO-TECH K4

BUS LOT

JR/SR HIGH

LOURDES

COAL ST & COMMERCE ST
TREVORTON RD & VALLEY LN
TREVORTON RD & ZALAR DR
TREVORTON RD & KLINGER AVE
1287 TREVORTON RD
TREVORTON RD & A ST

1035 TREVORTON
1191 TREVORTON
1208 TREVORTON
1258 TREVORTON
1476 TREVORTON
1552 TREVORTON
1636 TREVORTON
TREVORTON RD & HIGHVIEW DR
1718 TREVORTON. RD

EEEBEEE

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

PINE ST & POPLAR ST

COAL ST & COMMERCE ST
TREVORTON RD & VALLEY LN
1715 TREVORTON RD

1431 TREVORTON RD
TREVORTON RD & KLINGER AVE
TREVORTON RD & CHURCE ST
TREVORTON RD & A ST

1021 TREVORTON RD

1086 TREVORTON RD

1258 TREVORTON RD

LIST

TOTAL

31
40
30

29
37
28
25
23
21
20
16
15
13
12

NoYyYJ®

52
45
20
20
19
18
17

=
A0 ON



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

09a1

01/07/25

TIME

www

NN NN NN

:39P
40P
:50P

:04A
:09A
:12Aa
:14A
122A
1 25A

[« RN &R PVRR N B

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

09A2

o09oprPl

09p2

10A1

NNMDMDNDN R R B R R |

Wwwwww

AN AN NN NN NSNS NSNS0y Y

:25A
:34A
:35A
C42A
477A
:54A

;20P
:25Pp
:47p
:50P
:52p

:00P
:05P
:12Pp
:22P
:23P
:30P

:53A
:57A
:58A
:58A
:03Aa
:09A
:11a
:12A
:12A
:12A
:13A
:13A
:14A
:14A
:15Aa
:15A
:15A
:17A
126A
1322
:32A

U W bW N
[ NeoNoNeNolo]

AW
OC OO0 O0OO0O

WUk W

DO NOT DROP BETIORE

[eNoNoNeNoNeoRoNeoNoRoNoloRoNeoNoRoNoNoNoNeo ol

(o]

OO OO0 O0CO

[N eoNeNeNol

~J

125

[N
w

P/U

o

11
26
19

(53]
Cou & wwo

[&)]

COoOOJCO

COoOOoCoOouU

M
COAANWHRHRPNFRFWERFNNRPLRPPFPEWO

D/O

wrEN

wWwoooo

= JOOOO

11

20

O WwhoOo

P NOOOQOOQO0OOQO0OOO0CO0DO0OO0OO0OO0

[

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS STOP

STOP LOCATION

TREVORTON RD & HIGHVIEW DR
1916 TREVORTON RD
TREVORTON

BUS LOT
SHAMOKIN ST & WEBSTER ST
DEWART ST & PEARL ST

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (NORTHSIDE)
VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST
SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
ARCH ST & MAPLE ST
ELEMENTARY

VO-TECH K4

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH

SHAMOKIN ST & WEBSTER ST
DEWART ST & PEARL ST

SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (NORTHSIDE)

VO-TECH K4

ELEMENTARY

ARCH ST & MAPLE ST
SHAMOKIN ST & RACE ST
SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
BUS LOT

3668 UPPER
5389 LOWER
5081 LOWER
5063 LOWER
5228 LOWER
3613 UPPER
3776 UPPER
3780 UPPER
3864 UPPER
39822 UPPER
4198 UPPER
4220 UPPER
4314 UPPER
4325 UPPER
4502 UPPER
4579 UPPER
4606 UPPER
4691 UPPER
MULBERRY ST & MAPLE ST
VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

(EAST CAMERON)

CEEEEEEEE86E86E6868

LIST

TOTAL

11
37
56
53

57
46
20

66
62
53



RUN DATE: 01/07/25

ROUTE TIME SEQ
7:37A 25,
7:44A 26.
7:47A 27.

10pP1 2:10P 1
2:40pP 2
2:.42p 4,
2:44P 5
3:03P 7
3:16P 8.
3:17P 10.
3:18P 11.
3:18P 13.
3:19P 14.
3:19pP 15,
3:19p 17.
3:19P 18.
3:22p 19.
3:22P 20.
3:23p 21.
3:23P 22.
3:28P 23.
3:29p 24,
3:29p 25,
3:29p 26.
3:30P 27.

11a1 6:55a 1
7:02Aa 2
7:03a 3.
7:04A 4
7:07A 5
7:13A 6
7:16A 9.
7:16A 10.
7:16A 11.
7:17A 12,
7:18A 13.
7:19A 14,
7:19A 15.
7:19A l6.
7:19A 17.
7:20A 18,
7:21A 19.
7:.22A 20.
7:23A 21.
7:23A 22,
7:25A 23.
7:26A 24 .
7:33A 25.
7:35A 26.
7:394 28,

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

7:41A 29,

[eNeRsNeRoNoNoNoRoleNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNol oo

o= eBoloNaeNeNoloBololsBololeRoleNoeloeRoNeNolleNe e

~J

P/U D/O
0 1
0 35
0 4

w

[eNeNeoNoReReoNeReBeleNoNeNeNeNeNolNolN ol W S I N
WRPNMNNPRPRPWERENRFRHREBRRLOUONDNOGDOOD OO

N
QOO HFHFWENRFEFREPPELPMNMWUWMNMMNWHRERAOFHFRFEFRENO

N\ NeNeNoNoNeNeoRoNoRoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNolNel

N

125

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B U

STOP LOCATION

LOURDES
ELEMENTARY
VO-TECH K4

S

STOP

3668 UPPER RD (EAST CAMERON)
VO-TECH K4
JR/SR HIGH
ELEMENTARY (BOTTOM LEVEL)

MULBERRY ST & MAPLE ST

4691
4606
4579
4502
4314
4325
4220
4198
5389
5228
5081
5063
3613
3776
3780
3864
3922

4519
2921
3316

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER

LOWER
STATE
STATE

E BECCECEEE68868688

RT 125
RT 125

MIKALONIS RD & STATE RT 125

UPPER RD & BATES RD (WEST SIDE)

6791 UPPER RD

250 DOUTYVILLE RD
244 DOUTYVILLE RD
229 DOUTYVILLE RD
187 DOUTYVILLE RD

5511
5343
5290
5271
5145
5065
4937
4909
4897
4815
3419

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
STATE

BURNSIDE
SPRUCE ST & 2ND ST
1LOURDES

JR/SR HIGH

ELEMENTARY

CEE666866E6

o
H
[y
N
18,

LIST

TOTAL

17
53
27
25
22
21
20
19
18
16
15
12
11

W U

B W N

%]

12

14
17
19
21
23
26
28
29
30
31
33
34
37
38
44
64
62
38



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP LIST

ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL

11P1 2:20P 1.0 0 0 4519 LOWER RD
2:43P 3.0 24 0 JR/SR HIGH 24
2:48P 4.0 38 0 ELEMENTARY 62
2:48pP 5.0 2 0 ELEM TRANSFERS 64
3:02pP 6.0 0 20 SPRUCE ST & 2ND ST 44
3:07p 7.0 0 6 BURNSIDE 38
3:12p 8.0 0 1 3419 STATE RT 125 37
3:13P 9.0 o 2 2921 STATE RT 125 35
3:13p 10.0 0 1 3316 STATE RT 125 34
3:14P 11.0 o] 1 MIKALONIS RD & STATE RT 125 33
3:15p 12.0 0 3 4815 UPPER RD 30
3:15P 13.0 0 1 4897 UPPER RD 29
3:16P 14.0 0 2 4909 UPPER RD 27
3:16P 15.0 0 1 4937 UPPER RD 26
3:17p 16.0 0 1 5065 UPPER RD 25
3:17p 17.0 0 1 5145 UPPER RD 24
3:18P 18.0 0 1 UPPER RD & BATES RD (WEST SIDE) 23
3:1¢9p 19.0 0 2 5271 UPPER RD 21
3:19Pp 20.0 0 3 5290 UPPER RD 18
3:18Pp 21.0 0 2 5343 UPPER RD 16
3:20P 22.0 0 2 5511 UPPER RD 14
3:22pP 23.0 0 2 187 DOUTYVILLE RD 12
3:22pP 24.0 0 3 229 DOUTYVILLE RD 9
3:23P 25.0 0 1 244 DOUTYVILLE RD 8
3:23P 26.0 0 1 250 DOUTYVILLE RD 7
3:27p 27.0 0 7 6791 UPPER RD

1221 6:47A 1.0 2 0 BUS LOT 2
6:56A 2.0 2 0 8692 STATE RT 61 4
7:00A 3.0 13 0 EXCELSIOR 17
7:08A 4.0 4 0 LOWER SAGON (LOWER ROAD) 21
7:13A 5.0 1 0 UPPER SAGON 22
7:16A 6.0 4 0 LOWER SAGON 26
7:20A 7.0 15 0 COAL RUN 41
7:21A 8.0 1 0 RT 2026 & FIDLER GREEN RD 42
7:24A 9.0 2 0 STATE RT 61 & LUKE FIDLER RD 44
7:24A 10.0 1 0 1025 MOUNT CARMEL ST 45
7:29A 11.0 24 0 ARCH ST & 6TH ST 69
7:36A 12.0 0 14 LOURDES 55
7:3%A 13.0 0 0 VO-TECH 55
7:41A 14.0 0 12 JR/SR HIGH 43

DO NOT DROP BEFORE 7:25

7:44A 15.0 0 42 ELEMENTARY 1
7:50A 16.0 0 1 VO-TECH K4

12pP1 2:35P 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
2:39pP 2.0 2 0 VO-TECH K4 2
2:42p 3.0 13 0 JR/SR HIGH 15
2:45p 4.0 43 0 ELEMENTARY 58
2:45P 5.0 15 0 ELEM TRANSFERS 73
3:08P 6.0 0 25 ARCH ST & 6TH ST 48
3:14P 7.0 0 1 8342 STATE RT 61 (COAL REGION AUTO SALES) 47
3:16P 8.0 0 3 8692 STATE RT 61 44
3:22pP 9.0 0 13 EXCELSIOR 31
3:26P 10.0 0 16 COAL RUN 15



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

13A1

13A2

13a3

13P1

DEB

13p2

13p3

14A1

01/07/25

TIME

[22] (oINS B R ~Ndov oy WWwwwwww

o

BAMEFORD

:30P
:35P
:38P
:42P
1 44p
:45Pp
:54P

: 457
;58A
:06A
:20A

:20A
:28A
:32A
. 39A
:48A
:00A

: 002
:05A
:12A

:20P
:25p

:35P
:45P

3:.00pP

w

wWwwwww

N AN NN N NN VY Y O

:07pP

:13P
:25P
:29p
:34p
:39P
:50P

:35A
:44A
:52Aa
:55A
:58A
:59A
:02A
:04A
:05A
:08A
:10Aa
:15Aa
:16A
:16A
:20A

QO O0OO0OO0O0O0

W
O O

COO0OOO0CO

QOO OO COO0CO0OO0OCO0O0OO0O

[eNeoNeNoNoNel CcCooOoo

[ Ne]

(HIGH SCHOOL)

e Ne]

coocoococoo

P/U

R NO

OHRKHPMO

(ol ]

o

CO OO0

FRENRHERRPHWREREHO

D/O

[N eNeNoNoNel wooo MNERENRE &P

[e e

i

oORrRRERREPRO

[eReNeleRoNeoNeoNolNoNeoNoNeNol ool

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP

STOP LOCATION

LOWER SAGON (LOWER ROAD)
UPPER SAGON

LOWER SAGON

RT 2026 & FIDLER GREEN RD
STATE RT 61 & LUKE FIDLER RD
1025 MOUNT CARMEL ST

BUS LOT

BUS LOT
SUNBURY ST & CHERRY ST
932 W INDEPENDENCE ST
JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

224 N SHAMOKIN ST

6 N FRANKLIN ST

445 S SHAMOKIN ST
SUNBURY ST & CHERRY ST
ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)

ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
1156 W GOWEN ST
ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH

932 W INDEPENDENCE ST
SUNBURY ST & CHERRY ST

ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
1156 W GOWEN ST

ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
224 N SHAMOKIN ST

6 N FRANKLIN ST

445 S SHAMOKIN ST
SUNBURY ST & CHERRY ST
BUS LOT

BUS LOT
117 MAIN ST (RANSHAW)

919 WEBSTER ST

WEBSTER ST & VINE ST
SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
SHAMOKIN ST & PINE ST
1018 SUNBURY ST

DEWART ST & FRANKLIN ST
ARCH ST & DIAMOND ST
WALNUT ST & 6TH ST

525 S 7TH ST

LIST

TOTAL

11

=
NWwuUtoy O

=W NP

PN WS

W oo -ddwhE

10

12

GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL) 14

2ND ST & BOYD ST
MULBERRY ST & MAPLE ST
WALNUT ST & WOODLAWN ST

15
16
17



RUN DATE: 01/07/25

ROUTE TIME

14P1

NN

TARA KOKLINSKI

2:33p
2:37P
2:37p
2:37p
2:40P
2:43p 10
2:44Pp 11.
2:46P 12,
2:50pP 13.
2:52Pp 14
2:56P 15,
2:57p 16.
3:01p 17.
3:02p 18.
3:04P 19.
3:09p 20.
15Aa1 6:30A 1
6:40A
PICKUP ON LILY RD
6:40A
6:41A
6:41A
6:41A
6:42A
6:421
6:44A 10.
6:45A 11.
6:45A 12,
6:47A 13,
6:50A 14,
6:51A 15.
6:54A 18.
6:56A 19.
6:56A 20.
7:01A 21.
7:05A 22.
7:07A 23.
7:07A 24 .
7:11A 26.
7:12A 27.
7:12A 28.
7:13A 29.
7:13A 30.
7:14A 31.

1 24A
:28A

:20P
:23P
:25P

SEQ

19.
20.

(HIGH SCHOOL)

1.
2
3.

(s BeleleBolNoloReNeNoRoeNeoNoNoNoNol

~N oy W

o O

o

oo oReRoNoReNeNoReoRoNoNeNoNoRoNoNoReNoNolRoNolNolN ol

P/U

[=NeleleNoNelNoleNeoNeoRoNeoRolalNolel

o

HNMNMNBERRERWHWNNNRERENBNNNHRHERPRNR B

D/0O

ol eNa]

RPERRWRPHRPHERENRHERR

o o

e eoNeoNeoReoNoNeNeoNeNeoNeoNoRoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNololNoNel

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP

STOP LOCATION

VO-TECH
JR/SR HIGH

BUS LOT
VO-TECH
JR/SR HIGH

WALNUT ST & WOODLAWN ST
MULBERRY ST & MAPLE ST
2ND ST & BOYD ST
PINE ST & 4TH ST

LIST

TOTAL

GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL)

WALNUT ST & 6TH ST

46 N MARKET ST

ARCH ST & DIAMOND ST
1018 SUNBURY ST

DEWART ST & FRANKLIN ST
SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
SHAMOKIN ST & PINE ST
WEBSTER ST & VINE ST

919 WEBSTER ST

PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
117 MAIN ST (RANSHAW)

BUS LOT

4563 STATE RT 61 & LILY RD

297
215
208
197

LILY
LILY
LILY
LILY
160 LILY
119 LILY
420 LOCUST
223 LOCUST
143 LOCUST
526 SHAMROCK RD

881 HOLLY RD

682 HOLLY RD

244 HOLLY RD

2161 HOSTA RD

HOSTA RD & RED BUD LN
SHIPE RD & PEACH RD
3048 STATE RT 61

3168 STATE RT 61

3194 STATE RT 61

3876 STATE RT 61
STATE RT 61 & DOVE LN
3992 STATE RT 61

4172 STATE RT 61

4200 STATE RT 61

4256 STATE RT 61

nWninonnin

666886886

14

13



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

01/07/25

TIME

RIS EE N BN BES RS |

:15A
:17Aa
:20A
:25A
:30A
:35A

SEQ

32.
33.
34.
85,
36.
37.

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

7:37A

38.

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

15P1

DROFP OFF ON LILY

16Al

7:40A

~1

WWNRNNR

WWWWLWWLWWLWWWLWWWWRWWLWWWWWWWWWWWWww

()]

14224

:30P
:37p
. 40P
:45P
:45P
:00pP
:10P

:10P
:12P
:12P
:12p
:13P
:13P
:15p
:15P
:16P
;18P
:20P
1 22P
:25P
:27P
:27P
:30p
:32P
:33P
:35p
:35p
:36P
:37p
:37p
:37p
:38P
1 40P
;42p

:25A

39.
40.

RD

10.
11.
12.
13.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
21.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

~SNoy Ul W N R

OO COO0OO0O

leR o]

[«NeoNeoNoNoNeoNo

elseleoBoNeNoNoNoRoNoNoRoRNoNoReoNoNoNoNoRoeNoNelNoNoleNe

o

P/U

o
(oo RS IRV

125

125

o o

N
OO WwWwWwWwWwMNO

lelieeoRoRoleoNeoNeoReNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNolNeoNeNolNololeNoleNaNe

o

D/0

WWYwoooo

[}

H&dOOOOO

WEHRPEPENNMNNREHERWOERWNONNMNERNEBENNREPRNDKH P

o

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOQL DISTRICT

B US

STOP LOCATION

4540 STATE RT 61
5312 STATE RT 61
6296 STATE RT 61
MULBERRY ST & 2ND ST
LOURDES

JR/S

R HIGH

VO-TECH

ELEMENTARY

VO-T

BUS
VOo-T
JR/S

ECH K4

LOT
ECH K4
R HIGH

ELEMENTARY
ELEM TRANSFERS

MULBERRY ST & 2ND ST
4563 STATE RT 61 & LILY RD

297
215
208
197
160
119
420
223
143
526
881
682
244

SHIP
3048
3168
3876

LILY
LILY
LILY
LILY
LILY
LILY
LOCUST
LOCUST
LOCUST

hhnnhwnn

EEEE6EEE8E

SHAMROCK RD
HOLLY RD
HOLLY RD
HOLLY RD
2161 HOSTA RD
HOSTA RD &

E RD &
STATE
STATE
STATE

RED BUD LN
PEACH RD

RT
RT
RT

STATE RT 61 &

3992
4172
4200
4256
4540
5312
6296

BUS

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

LOT

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

61
61
61
DOVE 1IN
61
61
61
61
61
6l
61

STOP

LIST

TOTAL

41
42
45
60
51
32

31

21
49
58
44
43

42
41
39
38
37
36
34
32
31
29
28
27
25
23
21
18
17
14
13
12

[
Wwed oo



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP LIST

ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
6:42A 2.0 3 0 5483 SNYDERTOWN RD
6:44A 3.0 1 0 SNYDERTOWN RD & LAUREL LN
6:46A 4.0 2 0 151 SHORT RD
6:47A 5.0 6 0 SHAMROCK RD & SHORT RD
6:50A 7.0 2 0 1814 SHAMROCK RD
6:52A 8.0 2 0 1146 MULBERRY RD
6:55A 9.0 3 0 963 MULBERRY RD
6:58A 11.0 1 0 118 JASMINE RD
6:58A 12.0 1 0 229 JASMINE RD
6:58A 13.0 2 0 420 JASMINE RD
6:58A 14.0 2 0 482 JASMINE RD
7:05A 15.0 2 0 113 MULBERRY RD
7:08A 16.0 3 0 196/198 SHAMROCK RD
7:08A 17.0 2 0 189 SHAMROCK RD
7:25A 18.0 36 0 BEAR VALLEY AVE & ADAMS ST
7:278 19.0 6 0 BEAR VALLEY AVE (1ST PATCH)
7:30A 20.0 0 2 VO-TECH
7:33A 21.0 0 14 JR/SR HIGH

DO NOT DROP BEFORE 7:25
7:33A 22.0 6 0 JR/SR HIGH TO ELEM
7:38A 24.0 0 9 LOURDES
7:45A 25.0 0 52 ELEMENTARY
7:49A 26.0 0 3 VO-TECH X4

16P1 2:30p 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
2:40pP 2.0 60 0 LOURDES
2:43p 3.0 16 0 JR/SR HIGH
2:55P 5.0 0] 51 ELEM TRANSFERS
2:55P 6.0 47 0 ELEMENTARY
2:59P 7.0 3 0 VO-TECHE K4
3:02p 8.0 0 6 BEAR VALLEY AVE (1ST PATCH)
3:05P 9.0 0 36 BEAR VALLEY AVE & ADAMS ST
3:21p 10.0 0 2 189 SHAMROCK RD
3:21P 11.0 0 3 196/198 SHAMROCK RD
3:24p 12.0 0 2 113 MULBERRY RD
3:26P 13.0 0 2 543 MULBERRY RD
3:28p 14.0 0 1 118 JASMINE RD
3:28P 15.0 0 1 229 JASMINE RD
3:28P 16.0 0 2 420 JASMINE RD
3:30P 17.0 0 3 963 MULBERRY RD
3:33P 19.0 0 2 1146 MULBERRY RD
3:35p 20.0 0 2 1814 SHAMROCK RD
3:37p 21.0 0 6 SHAMROCK RD & SHORT RD
3:38P 22.0 0 2 151 SHORT RD
3:40P 23.0 0 3 5483 SNYDERTOWN RD
3:42pP 24,0 0 1 5446 SNYDERTOWN RD (JEFF'S AUTOBODY)
3:57P 25.0 0 1 BUS LOT

176a1 7:35a 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
7:38A 2.0 1 0 WALNUT ST & 6TH ST
7:50A 3.0 1 0 1887 TREVORTON RD
7:51A 4.0 2 0 1875 TREVORTON RD
8:00A 5.0 0 4 MEADOWVIEW

216 TULIP RD, PAXINOS

12
14
16
19
20
21
23
25
27
30
32
68
74
72
58

64
55

60
76
25
72
75
69
33
31
28
26
24
23
22
20
17
15

=N >;

NN



RUN DATE: 01/07/25

ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O
176a2 8:00A 1.0 0 0
8:04A 3.0 1 0
8:10A 4.0 2 0
8:15A 5.0 4 0
8:25A 6.0 0 7
176P1 2:40P 1.0 0 0
216 TULIP RD, PAXINQS
2:55p 2.0 7 0
3:00P 4.0 0 1
3:04p 5.0 0 2
3:09p 6.0 0 4
176P2 3:22p 1.0 4 1
216 TULIP RD, PAXINOS
3:31p 2.0 0 0
4:02p 3.0 0 2
4:06P 4.0 0 1
178a1 6:55A 1.0 0 0
7:15a 4.0 ] 0
7:17A 5.0 ] 0
7:17A 6.0 i 0
7:20A 7.0 2 0
7:25A 8.0 gl 0
7:458  10.0 | 0
8:00A 11.0 i 0
8:25A 12.0 0 8
297 STATE RT 204, SELINSGROVE
178FRI  2:30P 1.0 0 0
4:15p 2.0 1 0
6:05P 3.0 0 1
178p1 1:15p 1.0 0 0
2:18p 3.0 8 0
297 STATE RT 204, SELINSGROVE
2:50P 4.0 0 1
3:00p 5.0 0 1
3:13p 6.0 0 1
3:15P 7.0 0 1
3:20P 8.0 0 2
3:24P 10.0 0 1
3:25p  11.0 0 1
178SUN 10:40A 1.0 0 0
10:45A 2.0 1 0

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US

STOP LOCATION

MEADOWVIEW

865 HOLLY RD

SHAMROCK RD & SHORT RD
5144 SNYDERTOWN RD
MEADOWVIEW

BUSLOT

MEADOWVIEW

865 HOLLY RD

SHAMROCK RD & SHORT RD
5144 SNYDERTOWN RD

MEADOWVIEW

1887 TREVORTON RD
SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST
WALNUT ST & 6TH ST

BUS LOT

919 WEBSTER ST

6 N FRANKLIN ST

312 E DEWART ST

512 S DIAMOND ST

1217 W INDEPENDENCE ST
1128 W ARCE ST

1037 ELM RD

NEW STORY

BUS LOT
3820 HARTZDALE DR
1017 N PEARL ST

BUS LOT
NEW STORY

1037 ELM RD

312 E DEWART ST

6 N FRANKLIN ST

919 WEBSTER ST

512 S DIAMOND ST

1128 W ARCH ST

1217 W INDEPENDENCE ST

BUS LOT
1017 N PEARL ST

STOP

LIST

TOTAL

~ W

= ooy

w

W~y WwWN R

RN & Uy~



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP LIST
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
12:20A 3.0 0 1 3820 HARTZDALE DR
17a1 6:32A 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
6:45A 3.0 1 0 SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
6:52A 4.0 1 0 3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)
6:54A 5.0 2 0 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
6:55A 6.0 1 0 WEBSTER ST & 2ND ST (RANSHAW)
7:00A 7.0 2 0 TIOGA ST & MEADE ST
7:00A 8.0 1 0 WEBSTER ST & MEADE ST
7:02A 9.0 1 0 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
7:06A 10.0 1 0 RACE ST & HUNTER ST
7:06A 11.0 4 0 RACE ST & CHERRY ST
7:08A 12.0 1 0 CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST
7:08A 13.0 6 0 SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
7:08A 14.0 2 0 SHAMOKIN ST & PINE ST
7:08A 15.0 1 0 SHAMOKIN ST & CLAY ST
7:10A 17.0 1 0 DEWART ST & PEARL ST
7:15A 18.0 1 0 22 S MARKET ST
7:16A 19.0 1 0 GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL)
7:28A 20.0 1 0 1544 W WALNUT ST
7:36A 21.0 1 0 PINE ST & POPLAR ST
7:43A 22.0 0 29 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
17p1 2:27p 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
2:37P 3.0 28 0 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
2:49p 4.0 0 1 1544 W WALNUT ST
2:52p 6.0 0 1 PINE ST & POPLAR ST
2:52p 7.0 0 1 22 s MARKET ST
2:57P 8.0 0 1 GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL)
2:59p 9.0 0 1 SUNBURY ST & 9TH ST (SOUTHSIDE)
3:01P 10.0 0 1 DEWART ST & PEARL ST
3:04P 12.0 0 1 SHAMOKIN ST & CLAY ST
3:04P 13.0 0 6 SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
3:04P 14.0 0 2 SHBAMOKIN ST & PINE ST
3:05p 15.0 0 1 CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST
3:07P 16.0 0 4 RACE ST & CHERRY ST
3:07P 17.0 0 1 RACE ST & HUNTER ST
3:12P 18.0 0 2 TIOGA ST & MEADE ST
3:13P 19.0 0 1 WEBSTER ST & MEADE ST
3:19P 20.0 0 1 WEBSTER ST & 2ND ST (RANSHAW)
3:20p 21.0 0 1 3RD ST & CLAY ST (RANSHAW)
3:21p 22.0 0 2 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RCA GROUNDS)
180A1 6:50A 1.0 0 0 SUNBURY
7:15A 2.0 1 0 WALNUT ST & BAY ST
7:25A 4.0 1 0 CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST
8:00A 5.0 0 2 DTAC (SUNBURY)
600 ARCH ST, SUNBURY
180pP1 2:50A 2.0 2 0 DTAC (SUNBURY)

600 ARCH ST, SUNBURY

Wo-~-Juld& NP

10

15
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
15
13

N W1

[=)



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS STOP LIST
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
3:22a 3.0 0 1 WALNUT ST & BAY ST
3:25a 5.0 0 1 CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST
181a1 6:50A 1.0 0 0 4439 STATE RT 125 (BURNSIDE)
7:03A 3.0 1 0 DEWART ST & PEARL ST
7:08A 5.0 1 0 CHESTNUT ST & GRANT ST
7:09A 6.0 1 0 138 S 2ND ST
7:10A 7.0 1 0 SPRUCE ST & OWL ST
7:15A 8.0 0 4 JR/SR HIGH
181A2 7:15a 1.0 0 0 JR/SR HIGH
7:20A 2.0 1 0 201 N FRANKLIN ST
7:22a 3.0 1 0 1025 MOUNT CARMEL ST
7:24a 4.0 1 0 312 E DEWART ST
7:40A 5.0 0 3 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
181A3 7:40A 1.0 0 0 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
7:452 2.0 1 0 655 BEAR VALLEY AVE
7:46A 3.0 1 0 115 S 7TH ST
7:48A 4.0 1 0 403 S 5TH ST
7:50A 5.0 1 0 916 W WOOD ST
7:52A 6.0 1 0 1408 W NELSON ST
7:58A 7.0 0 5 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
181P1 2:12pP 1.0 0 0 4439 STATE RT 125 (BURNSIDE)
2:22pP 3.0 4 0 JR/SR HIGH
2:24P 4.0 0 1 SPRUCE ST & OWL ST
2:25P 5.0 0 1 138 S 2ND ST
2:30P 6.0 0 1 CHESTNUT ST & GRANT ST
2:35p 7.0 0 1 DEWART ST & PEARL ST
181P2 2:45p 1.0 5 0 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
2:48P 2.0 0 1 1408 W NELSON ST
2:50P 3.0 0 1 916 W WOOD ST
2:52p 4.0 0 1 403 s 5TH ST
2:55P 5.0 0 1 115 s 7TH ST
2:56P 6.0 0 1 655 BEAR VALLEY AVE
3:05P 7.0 0 0 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
181P3 3:05P 1.0 3 0 ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
3:09p 2.0 0 1 201 N FRANKLIN ST
3:20P 3.0 0 1 1025 MOUNT CARMEL ST
3:22p 4.0 0 1 312 E DEWART ST
3:35p 5.0 0 0 4439 STATE RT 125 (BURNSIDE)
18a1 6:51A 1.0 0 0 KLINGERS
7:16a 2.0 2 0 MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)
7:18A 4.0 1 0 GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL)
7:20A 5.0 ol 0 ARCH ST & 7TH ST
7:258 7.0 1 0 SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
7:30A 8.0 il 0 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RANSHAW)
7:40A 9.0 il 0 937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)
7:46a 10.0 il 0 LARCH RD & PICKETTS DR
8:05Aa 11.0 0 8 5 STAR

801 SUSQUEHANNA AVE, SUNBURY

H N WA U =N W U W N N =W

N W

0o WN



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B U S STOP LIST
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
18P1 2:00p 1.0 0 0 KLINGERS
2:30P 2.0 8 0 5 STAR
801 SUSQUEHANNA AVE, SUNBURY
2:40pP 3.0 0 1 LARCH RD & PICKETTS DR
2:58P 4.0 0 1 937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)
3:04p 5.0 0 2 MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)
3:05p 7.0 0 1 GRANT ST & WILLOW ST (RASPBERRY HILL)
3:10pP 8.0 0 1 ARCH ST & 7TH ST
3:15Pp 9.0 0 1 SHAMOKIN ST & CHESTNUT ST
3:21P 11.0 0 1 MAIN ST & 7TH ST (RANSHAW)
19al 6:20A 1.0 0 0 304 STATE RT 2026 (COAL RUN)
6:40A 2.0 2 0 4091 STATE RT 61
6:44A 4.0 i 0 3321 STATE RT 61
6:45A 5.0 il 0 3221 STATE RT 61
6:45A 6.0 1 0 3161 STATE RT 61
6:46A 7.0 1 0 3107 STATE RT 61
6:46A 8.0 4 0 STATE RT 61 & MAIN ST
6:47A 9.0 1 0 3005 STATE RT 61
6:47A 10.0 4 0 STATE RT 61 & FURMAN RD (CEMETERY)
6:58A 12.0 bl 0 578 OLD READING RD
7:04A 13.0 2 0 151 LILAC RD
7:06A 14.0 1 0 122 TULIP RD
7:07A 16.0 1 0 186 TULIP RD
7:07A 17.0 1 0 209 TULIP RD
7:08A 18.0 1 0 245 TULIP RD
7:08A 19.0 1 0 253 TULIP RD
7:10A 21.0 2 0 2063 OLD READING RD
7:10A 22.0 3 0 1994 OLD READING RD
7:10A 23.0 2 0 1988 OLD READING RD
7:12A 24.0 1 0 1918 OLD READING RD
7:12A 25.0 2 0 OLD READING RD & ROLLING HILLS DR
7:24A 26.0 22 0 WALNUT ST & 6TH ST
7:25A 27.0 2 0 ARCH ST & 7TH ST
7:34A 28.0 0 1 VO-TECH
7:36A 29.0 0 22 JR/SR HIGH
DO NOT DROP BEFORE 7:25
7:45A 30.0 0 5 LOURDES
7:50A 31.0 0 28 ELEMENTARY
7:55A 32.0 0 1 VO-TECH K4
19Pp1 2:25P 1.0 0 0 304 STATE RT 2026 (COAL RUN)
2:40P 2.0 1 0 VO-TECH K4
2:44p 3.0 23 0 JR/SR HIGH
2:49P 4.0 28 0 ELEMENTARY
2:49p 3.0 5 0 ELEM TRANSFERS
3:06P 6.0 0 2 ARCH ST & 7TH ST
3:009P 7.0 0 22 WALNUT ST & 6TH ST
3:19P 8.0 0 1 122 TULIP RD
3:19P 10.0 0 1 186 TULIP RD
3:20p 11.0 0 1 209 TULIP RD
3:20P 12.0 0 1 245 TULIP RD

MW e oy g

24
52
57
55
33
32
31
30
29



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS STOP LIST
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
3:20pP 13.0 0 1 253 TULIP RD
3:22p 15.0 0 2 2063 OLD READING RD
3:22pP 16.0 o 3 1994 OLD READING RD
3:22P 17.0 0 2 1988 OLD READING RD
3:23P 18.0 0 1 1918 OLD READING RD
3:23P 19.0 0 2 OLD READING RD & ROLLING HILLS DR
3:24pP 20.0 0 2 151 LILAC RD
3:27p 21.0 0 2 4091 STATE RT 61
3:29P 24.0 0 1 3321 STATE RT 61
3:30P 25.0 0 1 3221 STATE RT 61
3:30P 26.0 0 1 3161 STATE RT 61
3:31P 27.0 0 1 3107 STATE RT 61
3:31p 28.0 0 4 STATE RT 61 & MAIN ST
3:32p 29.0 0 1 3005 STATE RT 61
3:33P 30.0 0 4 STATE RT 61 & FURMAN RD (CEMETERY)
3:45p 32.0 0 1 578 OLD READING RD
20A1 7:00A 1.0 0 0 BUS LOT
7:06A 2.0 10 0 SHAMOKIN ST & COMMERCE ST
7:08A 3.0 11 0 PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST
7:10A 4.0 20 0 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
7:21A 5.0 0 1 VO-TECH
7:24A 6.0 0 40 JR/SR HIGH
DO NOT DROP BEFORE 7:
20A2 7:24A 1.0 0 0 JR/SR HIGH
7:35A 2.0 24 0 TIOGA ST & MEADE ST
7:37A 3.0 24 0 PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST
7:38A 4.0 23 0 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
7:50A 5.0 0 7 ELEMENTARY
7:54A 6.0 0 4 VO-TECH K4
20rP1 2:20p 1.0 0 BUS LOT
2:24p 2.0 42 JR/SR HIGH
2:45p 3.0 0 SHAMOKIN ST & COMMERCE ST
2:48P 4.0 0 PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST
2:51p 5.0 0 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
20P2 2:56P 1.0 3 VO-TECE K4
2:59p 2.0 67 ELEMENTARY
3:12p 3.0 0 TIOGA ST & MEADE ST
3:14p 4.0 0 PULASKI AVE & SHERIDAN ST
3:16P 5.0 0 PULASKI AVE & CHEMUNG ST
3:27pP 6.0 0 BUS LOT
21a1 6:20A 1.0 0 0 384 TULIP RD (PAXINOS)
6:35A 2.0 1 0 MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST
6:33A 3.0 1 0 PINE ST & MAPLE ST
7:02A 5.0 2 0 5144 SNYDERTOWN RD
7:12A7 6.0 2 0 3032 STATE RT 61
T:14A 7.0 2 0 1790 HOSTA RD
7:22A 8.0 4 0 CHERRY ST & REITZ RD
7:24A 9.0 3 0 1315 CHERRY ST
7:49A 10.0 0 14 351 5TH ST (NORTH'D CHRISTIAN)

10
21
41
40

24
48
71

42
32
21

70
46
22

Mo
RO NP



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

351 5TH

21P1

22a1

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

22A2

2223

22P1

22P2

22P3

23A1

01/07/25

TIME SEQ P/U

ST, NORTHUMBERLAND

[
oy
o
o

7:55A

1:50pP
2:28P
2:33p
3:30P
3:31p
3:39P
3:43P
3:54p
4:16P
4:19P

RO~ b WwNP
COO0OO0O00O0O0OO0O0
COO0OO0OOCOO0O&&™®HO

o

7:11A
7:15A
7:22A
7:25A

OO0 00
[>))
O OO

oW N

~J

125

1254
:34A
:46A
:54A

~

=W

[o e Nele)
15)1
w

:54A
:58A
:03A
:05A
:08A
:13A

0 oo @om -] ~J
Ul WNE
s NeoleNeNoRe]
[y
N

N
o
o
o

:25P
1 29P
1 47P

NN
w N
[N o]
[+)]
(o]

:53P
:57P
:07P
;10P
:11P
:13p

&}

Ul WN P
COOoOoO,mN

WwwwhNn
(el oNoNoNeNe
[4)8

O ONO

:13P
:17P
:27P
:37p

wwww
oW N
OO0 OO0

:30A
:50A
:55A
:04A
:07A
:16A

NSl oy O
do s W
cocoooco
HEE R e

D/0O

[

PENMNNNAEWOOO

[ e Ne

[»23
P NOO

N & O OOOo

[ NeNeleNoNe]

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US

STOP LOCATION

PRIESTLEY ELEMENTARY

384 TULIP RD (PAXINOS)
PREISTLEY ELEMENTARY
351 5TH ST (NORTH'D CHRISTIAN)

1315 CHERRY ST

CHERRY ST & REITZ RD

1790 HOSTA RD

3032 STATE RT 61
5144 SNYDERTOWN RD
PINE ST & MAPLE ST

MULBERRY ST & CEDAR ST

BUS LOT
ARCH ST & 7TH ST
VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

JR/SR HIGH

CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST

VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

ELEMENTARY

SPRUCE ST & CEDAR ST

PINE ST & FIR ST

CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST

ELEMENTARY
VO-TECH K4

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH
ARCH ST & 7TH ST

VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

SPRUCE ST & CEDAR ST

PINE ST & FIR ST

CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST

ELEMENTARY

ELEMENTARY
VO-TECH K4

CHESTNUT ST & PEARL ST

BUS LOT

BUS LOT
3403 STATE RT 61

S TOP

CAPTAIN BLOOM RD & HARVEYS RD

3048 STATE RT 61
3742 STATE RT 61
435 CENTER ST

LIST

TOTAL

R
HNBEO NGB

68
64

53
51

21
33
57

68

58
36
24

50
52

newh PR



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

23p1

24A1

01/07/25

TIME

WWWwWwWwwwwwwbWwwiwwwww NN B B B e B B B B B A S S I |

B B B e e Bt I B B B R s R . )

:18A
:21A
1222
1224
:23A
:28A
1294
:30A
:32A
:33A
:34A
:35A
:35A
:36A
:40A
44A

:35P
40P
. 45Pp
:55p
:59P
:00pP
: 03P
: 03P
:04p
:07P
.08p
:09P
:10P
:10P
:10p
:11p
:16P
:17P
1 29P
:32P
:38P
:39P

:35a
:55A
:02A
:05Aa
:07A
:09A
:09Aa
:09A
:10A
:11A
:11A
:12A
:12A
:13A
:13a
:13A
:14A
:14A

[eNeoReoNoRoNoRoNoNoNeBoNe oo NoNeNoNeNoNoNoNel eNsNeoloBoRelelsRoRoeNeoNeoNoNoNoNo

[eNeNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNeoRoNeoRoNoNoNoNoNeol

P/U

CORHENRRERNLOEFWERFRE: AR

QOO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0DO0CDO0OO0DO0OO0OCOAMUIO

NNHRARWUNHENRRWURWRE O

D/0O

[l NeleNaoleNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

N

PHRRPRRPRPHEAHHHEHREENDNWRERARNR,OOO

[oNeoReoNoRoNoNeoNoNoNeNolNoNoNeNoNolNelNe

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B U

STOP LOCATION

54 CENTER ST

ARCH ST & 7TH ST
106 S MARKET ST
133 S MARKET ST

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)

S

STOP

CHESTNUT ST & 3RD ST
WALNUT ST & 1ST ST
WALNUT ST & OAK ST
ARCH ST & ASH ST
ARCH ST & LOCUST ST
851 W CHESTNUT ST
PINE ST & 2ND ST
1034 W MULBERRY ST
CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST
JR/SR HIGH
ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH
ELEMENTARY (TOP LEVEL)
CHESTNUT ST & FIR ST
ARCH ST & ASH ST
ARCH ST & LOCUST ST
WALNUT ST & OARK ST
WALNUT ST & 18T ST
CHESTNUT ST & 3RD ST
PINE ST & 2Z2ND ST
851 W CHESTNUT ST
1034 W MULBERRY ST
106 S MARKET ST
133 S MARKET ST

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (EASTSIDE)

ARCH ST & 7TH ST
54 CENTER ST

800

CENTER ST

3403 STATE RT 61
CAPTAIN BLOOM RD & HARVEYS RD
3048 STATE RT 61
3742 STATE RT 61

THARPTOWN
203 HOSTA RD

1437 CHERRY ST
163 POPLAR RD
1095/1103 IRISH VALLEY RD

1450
1523
1585
1772
1972
2026
2122
2176

IRISH
IRISE
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH

VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY
VALLEY

IRISH VALLEY RD &
2221 IRISE VALLEY
2543 IRISH VALLEY
2550 IRISH VALLEY
IRISH VALLEY RD &

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD
SIBLING LN
RD

RD

RD
MILLER RD

L IST

TOTAL

10
11
12
13
16
17
21
23
24
25
27
28
29
24



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

01/07/25

TIME

B I B B S B B N BE BE BRSPS |

:15A
:17A
:17A
:17A
:18Aa
:19A
:19Aa
.20A
:20A
1 20A
:21A
:21A
126A
1324

SEQ

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

24p1

~N

WWWWwWwWwWwLwLwLwLWWWLWwWWLWWLWWLWWWWWWLWWWWLWWWLDLWWWWNRODNODN

:38A
:42A
:45A

:30P
;43P
:45P
1 45p
:01p
: 08P
:08P
: 08P
:08P
:09p
:09P
:09P
:10P
:11p
:12p
1 12P
:13P
:14Pp
:15P
:16P
:16P
:17P
:17P
:18p
:19p
:20p
:20P
:21P
1 22P
:23P
:23P
1 24P
: 24P
:26P
:28P

O OO0 00 O0O0DO0O0D0DO0D00O0CQO0OQOCOO0DO0O00DO0O00O000DOO0DO0O0O0O0OO0

e NeoRsleoNeoNeoNeNeoNe NolNoNeNelNel

~J

o O o

P/U

H
oCoORHEFNNMRERNREPWNHEW

:25

(oo Ne]

o

NN
~1

’_l
[eNeNoNoNoNeoNoNooNoNoRoReoReNoNeNoNeoNeNoRoNoNoNoBololalolNoeNe o RNt

D/0

N
N eNeleNeoNoNeRNeNeNeoNeoRoNeoNeol

=
N W

N
N

HWHWEFEFRNMHENDMWRERRRLRRERREONDMDWBMBRNDMNWOUOFRPNMNENONNRPRPFERODOO OO

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B U

STOP LOCATION

3190 IRISHE VALLEY
3427 IRISH VALLEY
3441 IRISH VALLEY
3608 IRISH VALLEY
BADMANS HILL RD &
257 BADMANS HILL

266 BADMANS HILL

323 BADMANS HILL

345 BADMANS HILL

347 BADMANS HILL

355 BADMANS HILL

416 BADMANS HILL

PINE ST & 2ND ST

JR/SR HIGH

LOURDES
VO-TECH
ELEMENTARY

THARPTOWN

JR/SR HIGH
ELEMENTARY

ELEM TRANSFERS
PINE ST & 2ND ST
416 BADMANS HILL
355 BADMANS HILL
347 BADMANS HILL
345 BADMANS HILL
323 BADMANS HILL
266 BADMANS HILL
257 BADMANS HILL
BADMANS HILL RD &
3608 IRISH VALLEY
3441 IRISH VALLEY
3427 IRISH VALLEY
3190 IRISH VALLEY
IRISH VALLEY RD &
2550 IRISH VALLEY
2543 IRISH VALLEY
2527 IRISH VALLEY
203 HOSTA RD

2221 IRISH VALLEY
2176 IRISH VALLEY
IRISH VALLEY RD &
2122 IRISH VALLEY
2026 IRISH VALLEY
1972 IRISH VALLEY
1772 IRISH VALLEY
1585 IRISH VALLEY
1523 IRISH VALLEY
1450 IRISH VALLEY

S

6566888

STOP

6868

WEET CORN LN

6856888

SWEET CORN LN
RD

RD

RD

RD

MILLER RD

5868

e

IBLING LN

6868886

1095/1103 IRISH VALLEY RD

163 POPLAR RD
1437 CHERRY ST

LIST

TOTAL

30
34
35
37
40
41
43
44
46
48
49
50
66
39

26
24

29
56
69
51
50
49
47
45
44
42
41
38
36
35
31
28
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
15
13
12

[
H s wo



RUN DATE:

ROUTE

25A1

01/07/25

TIME

6:30A
6:49A
6:49A
6:50A
6:54A
6:53A
6:53A
6:55Aa
6:55A
6:56A
6:56A
7:
7
7
7
7
~
7
7
7
.
~
7

04A

:04A
:06A
:13A
:17A
:17A
:17A
:17A
:27A
:31A
:34A
:36A

SEQ

w

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

7.

38a

24 .

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

25p1

~J

WWwWwWwwwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwhdhhdNheND

:41A

;40P
1 45p
:53p
:53p
:02P
:06P
:21p
:21p
:23P
1 24P
:25P
:27P
27P
:28P
:28P
:34p
:34Pp
:35P
:44p
:49p
:49p
:49P
1 49p

25%

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
le6.
17.
18.
18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

0 ~Jo0U bR W

[eNeBeoleoBeoBoNoNeNoRoloRaeNoNoRBoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNelNe]

WO~ d W

[eNeNoNeNoNoNolNolReNolloleNololNollololNo el lNeRNoe RN

~J

o

P/U

w
CONNWNWHRERWUNREFRERHWNBHEENNO

:25

:25

(=]

= N

COO0O OO0 O0O0DOCQOOOCOO0DO0OCOMDhWO

D/0O

S NeNeReoNoNeNoNoNoReNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNolN e

23

>
w

WNhNWERLrRFHFWNRPEPRPRPWNBAMBPDMDMDNAONHEOOCO

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B U S STOP

STOP LOCATION

BUS LOT

CAPTAIN BLOOM RD & PLUM CREEK RD

2315 CAPTAIN ELOCM RD

CAPTAIN BLCOM RD & HARVEYS RD

144 LARCH RD

LARCH RD & PICKETTS DR
LARCH RD & GETTYSBURG LN
523 LARCH RD

531 LARCH RD

543 LARCH RD

545 LARCH RD

1075 ELM RD

1077 ELM RD

ELM RD & IRIS RD

444 FIG RD

DOGWOOD RD & HEMLOCK RD
318 DOGWOOD RD

352 DOGWOOD RD

648 DOGWOOD RD

WALNUT ST & 3RD ST

ARCH ST & LAURAL ST
LOURDES

VO-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT

JR/SR HIGH

ELEMENTARY

ELEM TRANSFERS

ARCH ST & LAURAL ST
WALNUT ST & 3RD ST
2315 CAPTAIN BLOOM RD

CAPTAIN BLOOM RD & PLUM CREEK RD

144 LARCH RD

LARCH RD & PICKETTS DR
LARCH RD & GETTYSBURG LN
523 LARCH RD

531 LARCH RD

543 LARCH RD

545 LARCH RD

1075 ELM RD

1077 ELM RD

ELM RD & IRIS RD

444 FIG RD

DOGWOOD RD & HEMLOCK RD
318 DOGWOOD RD

352 DOGWOOD RD

648 DOGWOOD RD

LIST

TOTAL

43

23
65
71
40
33
31
29
28
24
22
19
18
17
16
15
13

W o ™



RUN DATE: 01/07/25

ROUTE

26Al1

TIME

ENEEN BN BEN RS BRSNS - Y

:56A
;032
:04A
:06A
:07a
:08A
:14A
:18A
:20A

SEQ

DO NOT DROP BEFORE

26A2

26P1

26pP2

27A1

7:

~N A A T

MNNONRNNDRODNND

24A

:24A
:33A
:34A
:37A
:37A
:39A
:46A
:52a
:56A

:10p
:14p
:39P
:46P
1 47p
:50P
:50P
:51P
:57p

.02p
:06P
:19P
1 26P
1 27P
:30P
:31P
:33P
1 43P

:40A
:54A
:55A
:55A
:56A
:57A
:57A
:58A
;58A
:02A
:04A
:15A
:16A

10.

WoOdo U d Wb

WO ~JOU bW N - W oo ~Jo Ul W N W~ bdwhhek

WW-~JonUl b WN K

leBeoReoNoBoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoRoNe

leReoNeNeoNoNoNolNoNe]

~J

(=]

OO OO0 OC OO 00 OO O0CO0OO0OO0OO0OC

[eNeNeoReoNeoNeoRoNeoNe

P/U

O
COrROOHL®O

25

o

Y] ~
COoO~NO~NNWWoE

NN

QO OO0 OoOU O

[« NeoNeNeNolNeRNo RSN

NP WRPR&EPRPNMNNRPREFENJO

D/O

N
WNhNOoOOoOoococoo

N
[~

aANCcTOCOOCQCO

o2

e
HOORWOW®MOOO

oo bMwwmwmoo

COO0OO0OO0OO0DOCODOCOO0O

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B

U s STOP

STOP LOCATION

BUS LOT
CENTER ST & 11TH ST
CENTER ST & 14TH ST
1144 CENTER ST

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)

UNIONTOWN PLAYGROUND

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)

VO~-TECH

JR/SR HIGH

LOURDES

LOURDES
CENTER ST & 11TH ST
CENTER ST & 14TH ST
1218 CENTER ST

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)

UNIONTOWN PLAYGROUND

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)

VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT
JR/SR HIGH
LOURDES
CENTER ST & 11TH ST
CENTER ST & 14TH ST
1144 CENTER ST

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)

UNIONTOWN PLAYGROUND

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)

VO-TECH K4
ELEMENTARY

MARKET ST & WILLOW ST (WESTSIDE)

CENTER ST & 11TH ST
CENTER ST & 14TH ST
1218 CENTER ST

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)

UNIONTOWN PLAYGROUND
BUS LOT

BUS LOT

5281
5229
5191
5183
5101
4903
4799

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

STATE RT 61 &
1749 HOLLOW RD
1383 HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW RD & SCHOOL HOUSE RD
178 HOLLOW RD

61 (MASSER'S)
61

61

61

61

61

61

JUNIPER RD

LIST

TOTAL

17
18
28
38
49
47
24

25
31
68
66

24
49
41
32
31
21
11

68
30
27
24
22

10
11
13
15
16
20
21
24
25
27



RUN DATE: 01/07/25

ROUTE TIME

:25A
1274
:32A
:35A

~N W

SEQ P/U D/O
16.0 2 0
17.0 24 0
18.0 0 1
19.0 0 14

DO NOT DROP BEFORE 7:25

7.40A

40P
: 43P
:46P
:46P
:01P
:02P
:11P
:12p
;11p
:11P
;11p
:12p
:13P
:15p
: 18P
:19P
1 24P
1 24P

27P1

WWWwwwWwwwwwwwwwhNDdDNN

28A1 6:10A
6:30A
6:34A
6:38A
6:57A
7:22A

911 GREENOUGH

28A2 122A
:52A
:50A
:58A
:05A
:08A
:25A

0 M 0~~~ -~J

21.0 0 37
1.0 0 0
3.0 13 0
4.0 40 0
5.0 1 0
6.0 0 25
7.0 0 2
8.0 0 7
9.0 0 2

10.0 0 1

11.0 0 2

12.0 0 1

13.0 0 2

14.0 0 1

15.0 0 4

17.0 0 1

18.0 0 3

19.0 0 1

21.0 0 2
1.0 0 0
2.0 1 0
3.0 1 0
5.0 2 0
8.0 1 0

10.0 0 5

ST, SUNBURY

N oy UL WP
e ReNeoRoN ool
O W WWwH+HO
[ NeleNoNoRele)

1

550 BELLAS HOLLOW RD, DANVILLE

28P1 1:55P
2:08P

911 GREENOUGH

2:39P

1.0
2.0 5 0
ST, SUNBURY

4.0 0 1

SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP

STOP LOCATION

WALNUT ST & 1ST ST
WALNUT ST & ORK ST
LOURDES

JR/SR HIGH

ELEMENTARY

BUS LOT

JR/SR HIGH

ELEMENTARY

ELEM TRANSFERS

WALNUT ST & OAK ST

WALNUT ST & 1ST ST

5281 STATE RT 61 (MASSER'S)
5229 STATE RT 61

5191 STATE RT 61

5101 STATE RT 61

5183 STATE RT 61

4903 STATE RT 61

4799 STATE RT 61

STATE RT 61 & JUNIPER RD
1749 HOLLOW RD

1383 HOLLOW RD

HOLLOW RD & SCHOOL HQUSE RD
178 HOLLOW RD

153 TROUT LN (AUGUSTAVILLE)
SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST
MARKET ST & MONTGOMERY ST
ARCH ST & 7TH ST

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)
911 GREENOUGH ST (WORK FOUNDATION)

911 GREENOUGH ST (WORK FOUNDATION)

3188 IRISH VALLEY RD
1610 IRISH VALLEY RD
520 EILM RD

262 LARCH RD

174 OLD READING RD

550 BELLAS HOLLOW RD (BUCK HOLLOW)

153 TROUT LN (AUGUSTAVILLE)

911 GREENQUGH ST (WORK FOUNDATION)

937 CENTER ST (BURD'S DAYCARE)

LIST

TOTAL

29
53
52
38

13
53
54
29
27
20
18
17
15
14
12

N Wo

(S 00 I )

Fo oS I o

[y



RUN DATE: 01/07/25 SHAMOKIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

B US STOP LIST
ROUTE TIME SEQ P/U D/O STOP LOCATION TOTAL
2:43p 5.0 0 1 SPRUCE ST & POPLAR ST 3
2:46P 6.0 0 1 MARKET ST & MONTGOMERY ST 2
2:51P 8.0 0 2 ARCH ST & 7TH ST
28p2 3:20pP 1.0 14 0 550 BELLAS HOLLOW RD (BUCK HOLLOW) 14
550 BELLAS HOLLOW RD, DANVILLE
3:37p 2.0 0 3 174 OLD READING RD 11
3:40P 3.0 0 4 262 LARCH RD i
3:47P 4.0 0 3 520 ELM RD 4
3:51p 5.0 0 3 1610 IRISH VALLEY RD 1
3:54pP 6.0 0 1 3188 IRISH VALLEY RD
4:00P 7.0 0 0 153 TROUT LN (AUGUSTAVILLE)

108 ROUTES ON FILE * DENOTES THAT THIS STOP HAS MID-STOP ODOMETER ENTRIES



